
SEC 1 CCA SELECTION TRIALS
S/No CCA Gender Class Date Time Venue

1 Shooting - Pistol Boys and Girls Sec 1A 9th Jan (Mon) 2.30pm - 5.30pm Shooting Range
2 Shooting - Pistol Boys and Girls Sec 1B 10th Jan (Tues) 2.30pm - 5.30pm Shooting Range
3 Shooting - Pistol Boys and Girls Sec 1C 11th Jan (Wed) 2.30pm - 5.30pm Shooting Range
4 Shooting - Pistol Boys and Girls Sec 1D 12th Jan (Thur) 2.30pm - 5.30pm Shooting Range
5 Shooting - Pistol Boys and Girls Sec 1E 16th Jan (Mon) 2.30pm - 5.30pm Shooting Range
6 Shooting - Pistol Boys and Girls Sec 1F 17th Jan (Tues) 2.30pm - 5.30pm Shooting Range
7 Shooting - Pistol Boys and Girls Sec 1H 18th Jan (Wed) 2.30pm - 5.30pm Shooting Range
8 Shooting - Pistol Boys and Girls All Sec 1s 19th Jan (Thur) 2.30pm - 5.30pm Shooting Range
9 Volleyball Boys Sec 1ABCD 10th Jan (Tues) 3 - 5pm ISH

10 Volleyball Boys Sec 1EFG 12th Jan (Thur) 3 - 5pm ISH
11 Volleyball Boys Sec 1EFG 17th Jan (Tues) 3 - 5pm ISH
12 Volleyball Boys Sec 1ABCD 19th Jan (Thur) 3 - 5pm ISH
13 Football Boys Sec 1ABC 12 Jan (Thu) strictly 3 to 4 pm only (one game) Field
14 Football Boys Sec 1DEFG 19 Jan (Thu) strictly 3 to 4 pm only (one game) Field
15 Infocomm Boys and Girls Sec 1ABCD 10th Jan (Tues) 2 - 5 pm IT 1
16 Infocomm Boys and Girls Sec 1EFG 12th Jan (Thur) 2 - 5 pm IT 1
17 Netball Girls All Sec 1s 13th Jan(Fri) 2 - 4 pm ISH
18 Netball Girls All Sec 1s 18th Jan(Wed) 3 - 5 pm ISH
19 International Dance Boys and Girls All Sec 1s 12th Jan (Thur) 2.40pm - 5.40pm Dance Studio
20 International Dance Boys and Girls All Sec 1s 19th Jan (Thur) 2.40pm - 5.40pm Dance Studio
21 Infocomm (Media) Boys and Girls All Sec 1s 13th Jan (Fri) 3 - 5pm IT Lab 3 
22 Marching Band Boys and Girls All Sec 1s 10th Jan (Tues) 3 - 4pm IT Lab 1 (Level 1)
23 Marching Band Boys and Girls All Sec 1s 16th Jan (Mon) 3 - 4pm IT Lab 1 (Level 1)
24 Speech and Drama Boys and Girls All Sec 1s 13 Jan (Fri) 2.15- 4pm IT Lab 2 
25 Speech and Drama Boys and Girls All Sec 1s 18 Jan (Wed) 3.15 - 4.45  pm IT lab 2
26 Badminton Boys All Sec 1s 9th &16th Jan (Mon) 3 - 4pm Hall
27 Badminton Girls All Sec 1s 10th & 17th Jan (Tue) 3 - 4pm Hall
28 NPCC Boys and girls All Sec 1s 13 Jan (Fri) 2.30pm - 4.30pm Outside NPCC room 
29 Girl Guides Girls All Sec 1s 13 Jan (Fri) 2.30-3.30p.m Outside Girl Guides Room (under ISH)


